

715-669-5469
 Fax: 715-669-7489
 203 E. Birch St.
 Thorp, WI 54771



Thorp - Eau Claire
 www.Haas4.com
 E.E.O. Employer

PROPOSAL

DATE: 9/14/2016

To: Rhettler
 Phone:
 Pump

JOB: Stanley Boyd High School Athletic complex

Item No.	Description	Unit	Quan.	Unit Price	Total
Scope of Work					
1	Baseball Dugouts				
	Dig and Back Fill Walls	LF	164	15.00	\$ 2,460.00
	Masonry & Concrete	EA	2	18,150.00	\$ 36,300.00
	Construction and Roofing	EA	2	11,616.00	\$ 23,232.00
2	Softball Dugouts				
	Dig and Back Fill Walls	LF	112	15.00	\$ 1,680.00
	Dig and back Fill CIP Wall	LF	127	15.00	\$ 1,905.00
	Draintile behind wall	LF	200	24.00	\$ 4,800.00
	Masonry & Concrete	EA	2	12,430.00	\$ 24,860.00
	Construction and Roofing	EA	2	9,213.60	\$ 18,427.20
3	Baseball Booth				
	Dig and Backfill wall	LF	44	15.00	\$ 660.00
	Masonry & Concrete	EA	1	24,502.50	\$ 24,502.50
	Construction Doors, Roof, Windows, (No stairs)	EA	1	12,475.10	\$ 12,475.10
					\$ -
4	Concrete Foundation Work	LS	1	78,017.50	\$ 78,017.50
5	Asphalt Paving Option 3 HMA Type E-1 PG 58-28 3" Paving in two lifts with Track	SY	2667	11.25	\$ 30,003.75
6	Asphalt Paving Option 4 HMA Type E-1 PG 58-28 3" Paving in two lifts with Track	SY	2667	14.70	\$ 39,204.90
7	Fine Grading for Paving	LS	1	3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
	Not Included:				
	Chain Link Fencing				
	No Stairs to Booth.				
	Asphalt based on actual quantity				
	Asphalt paving 2016				
	No Restoration				
	TOTAL PROJECT				\$ 302,027.95

Payment to be made as follows: 30 days from receipt of invoice. Amount overdue subject to 1.5% interest.

Authorized Signature _____

Date 9/14/16

\$ 262,823.05
 \$ 30,003.75
 \$ 232,819.30

Acceptance of Proposal: The above prices, specifications and conditions are satisfactory and are hereby accepted. You are authorized to do the work as specified. Payment will be made as outlined above.

Authorized Signature _____

Date _____